
Nervous system support 

	Patient Name:

Harry Zerafa
	DOB 03/08/2024
	Contact Address:
9 central avenue, Deagon

	Date: 06/08/2024
	Duration: 1 week 

	

	Ingredient Name:
	A:  g/day
	B:  How many days 
	C:  Total ingredient amount (g)
(A x B)
	D:  Cost/g ($)
	E:  Total cost amount ($) (C x D)

	Alkamin Calm 
	6.5g /day
	7
	45.5
	1.00
	4.55

	L- Theanine
	300mg /day
	7
	2.1
	1.00
	2.00

	Containers 
	
	
	
	3.30
	3.30

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total amount/day (g)
	
	
	
	Total cost:
	9.55

	Total amount/day (spoons)
	
	
	
	
	

	

	Instructions for use & storage:
	




